WILLIAM CUEE HEIRS X0, 1081 WELL, oo 360 0.F.-Kanavha.

) lchws —19 /-1

Big Sendy District, Hanawhs Counbty, W. Va.

By Virginian Gasoline & C:l Co., Charléston, ¥. Va.

On &l acres, surface owned by William Cobb Heirs, Clendenin, e Vo,
and mineral rights by J, ¥. Parris,et al., Clendenin, ¥W. Va.

Drilled previous to June 1, 1929,

Blewation, 1119t I,

6-5/8" casing, 19H01; B-3/16%, 21400,

No record of packer.

Yo coal encounitered,

Abandonment reported to Dept. of Mines May 9, 1936,

Well was shot at 2255-2263%!,

Tow. Bottom., Thickness.

Zand or slate 0 - BRO 550
ILittle Dunkard Sand ‘ 550 - 900 390
Slate 900 ~ 1335 L35

Fas Send 1335 - 1350 15

lst Salt Sand 1350 = 1700 250
Slate 1700 - 1730 30
Maxton Sand 1730 - 1881 151
Little Lime 1881 - 1906 25
Pencil Cave ' 1906 - 1920 14
Big Lime 1920 - 2048 128
Big Injun Sand (gas, 20H8-20851) 2048 - 2085 37
Lime ghell 2085 - 2175 90
Slate and shell 2175 - 2256 81
Weir Sand (oil, 2256-22611) . 2256 - 2282 )

Total depth 2282



